4
128 | Fuel & Spark | Diesel System Components
Diesel System Components
Features
� Modification of Common Rail systems
� Different modification levels available
� All hydraulic parts available
The geometry and characteristics of Diesel engine

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
Fuel Pressure Regulator Mini 2
Pressure Range 5.0 bar
Order number F02U.V02.166-01
Fuel Pressure Regulator Mini 2
Pressure Range 6.0 bar
Order number F02U.V02.168-01
Fuel Pressure Regulator Mini 2
Pressure Range 7.0 bar
Order number F02U.V02.170-01
Fuel Pressure Regulator Mini 2
Pressure Range 8.0 bar
Order number F02U.V02.171-01
FPR Adaptor light
Order number F02U.V02.248-01
4
Fuel & Spark | Fuel Pressure Regulators | 131
Dimensions
4

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
EV 14 ES, 116 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.200
EV 14 CL, 150 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.107
EV 14 ES, 150 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.013
EV 14 CKxT, 237 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.038
EV 14 EL, 237 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.116
EV 14 CS, 387 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-09
EV 14 CS, 387 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-10
EV 14 ESxT, 429 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.123
EV 14 CS, 503 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-08
EV 14 CS, 503 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.038-07
EV 14 CKxT, 670 g/min n-heptane
Order number 0280.158.040
EV 14 CS, 670 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.487-01
EV 14 ES, 697 g/min n-heptane
Order number B280.436.469-01
Accessories
Clip for locking bush of plastic
Order number 2431.314.021
Clip for locking bush of steel